
िद. १३/०३/२०१८ 
SHRI SAIBABA SANSTHAN TRUST, SHIRDI. 

 At.Post. Shirdi, Tal- Rahata, Dist. A.Nagar - 423 109 
Phone No.(02423) 258670/258671/258672 Fax No. 258676  
 (Website - www.shrisaibabasansthan.org., www.sai.org.in) 

Email ID – hospital.store@sai.org.in/ hospital.purchase@sai.org.in 
    =============================================================================== 

E-TENDER NOTICE  
 

E-tenders are invited from reputed manufacturers as well as their authorized dealers 
for the supply of – 

A) Deep Freezer for Shri Sainath Blood Bank, Shridi 
B) Fully Automatic Bio-Chemistry Analyser Machine for Shri Saibaba Hospital, Shirdi 

 

Cost of Each Tender - (A & B) - Rs.3000/- (Rs. Three Thousand Only)  
Earnest Money Deposit – As mentioned in Tender Annexure. 

1. For detailed information & Tender documents will be available on   
     www.mahatenders.gov.in. 

 

Publish Date : 21/03/2018 
Document Download & Sale Date : 26/03/2018 
Pre Bid Meeting Date : Venue - Saibaba Hospital 10.00Am 23/03/2018 
Bid Submission Start Date (Online) : 26/03/2018 
Closing of Bid Submission (Online) : 09/04/2018 
Date of Opening of Technical Bid :  11/04/2018 up to 5.00 P.M. 

2.  All documents attached shall be duly attested. 
3. Shri Saibaba Sansthan Trust, Shirdi reserves the right to reject any or all Tenders without assigning any reason 

thereof. 
 
                                                                                                                                 (Smt. Rubal Agrawal, IAS) 
                                                                                                                                                  Chief Executive Officer 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

  ®ी साईबाबा सÖंथान िवĵÖतÓयवÖथा, )िशडê(  
म.ु पो. िशडê, ता. राहाता,िजÐहा - अहमदनगर , िपन - ४२३१०९. 

फोन नं) .०२४२३) २५८६७१/  २५८६७६ 
(Website - www.shrisaibabasansthan.org., www.sai.org.in) 

E-mail - hospital.store@sai.org.in/hospital.purchase@sai.org.in  
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ई  - िनिवदा सचुना 
®ी साईबाबा संÖथानचे ®ी साईबाबा व साईनाथ Łµणालयाकरीता लागणारे खालील ÿमाणे मिशनरी / उपकरणे / इÆÖůð म¤ट / 
िकरकोळ सािहÂयखरेदी करणेकामी ई- िनिवदा मागिवणेत येत आहे . 

A) Deep Freezer for Shri Sainath Blood Bank, Shridi 
B) Fully Automatic Bio-Chemistry Analyser Machine for Shri Saibaba Hospital, Shirdi 
Ĥ× येक è वतंğ Ǔनवीदा फॉम[ची ͩकंमत – 3000/-  

अनामत रÈ कम ǓनͪवदेमÚ ये नमूद केã याĤमाणे  

१. Ǔनͪवदा बाबतचा तपशील खालȣल Ĥमाणे – 
 

िनिवदा ÿिसÅ दीचा कालावधी २१/०३/२०१८ 
ÿी बीड िमटéगची तारीख  
Ö थळव वेळ– 

२३/०३/२०१८  
 साईिनवास अितथीगहृ – सकाळी ११ वाजता 

ऑन लाईन कमªिशयल िनिवदा सादर करÁ याची तारीख २६/०३/२०१८ 
ऑन लाईन कमªिशयल िनिवदा बंदची तारीख ०९/०४/२०१८ 
तांिýक िनिवदा उघडÁ याची तारीख ११/०४/२०१८ सायंकाळी ५ वाजेपय«त 

२.  सवª कागदपý ही सा±ंांिकत केलेली असावी. 
अिधक मािहतीसाठी खालील संकेतÖ थळावर संपªक करा. 

 -www.mahatenders.gov.in 

(कोणतीही िनिवदा Öवीकारणेचा अथवा नाकारणचेा ह³क संÖथानन ेराखनू ठेवलेला आहे  .)  

 
 

कायªकारी अिधकारी 
®ी साईबाबा संÖथान िवĵÖतÓयवÖथा,िशरडी 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


